CAMAS HIGH SCHOOL
HOME OF THE PAPERMAKERS
FALL SCHEDULE 2019

VARSITY FQOTBALE @ DOC HARRIS

JV FOOTBALL @ DOC HARRIS

9TH FOOTBALE @ CARDON

V: Jonathan Burton JV: Doug Brumfield

Fri 6-Sep Lincoln (WA) 7:30 H Thurs 5-Sep Sherwood 6:30 A Thurs 12-Sep Prairie 6:30 H
Fri 13-Sep  Hazen . A Mon  16-Sep - Redmond, OR 4:30 A iFri  20-Sep West Valley 3:30 Doc Harris
Fri 20-Sep  West Valley-Yakima 7:00 H Mon  30-Sep  Skyview 5:00 A Thurs 26-Sep Tigard 6:00 A
Fri 27-Sep  Bellevue 7:00 A Mon 7-Oct Heritage 6:30 Heritage Thurs 3-Oct  Heritage 4:00 Heritage
Fri 4.0ct Heritage (Homecoming) 7 H Sat 12-Oct  Sumner 2:00 A Sat  12-0ct Sumner 12:00 A
Fri 11-Oct Sumner 7:00 H Mon  21-0ct  Battle Ground 6:30 H Thurs 17-Oct Battle Ground 6:30 H
Fri 18-Oct  Battie Ground 7:00 A Mon 28.Oct  Skyview 6:30 H Wed 23-Oct Skyview 6:30 H
Thurs 24-Oct  Skyview 7:00 Kiggins Sat  2-Nov Unicn 1:00 McKenzie | {Wed 30-Oct Union 7:00 McKenzie
Fri 1-Nov Union 7:00 H
Head Coach: Jon Eagle Head Coach: Jack Hathaway/Allen Jones EHead Coach: Dale Rule
VOLLEYBALL CLJV 5:30-V 7:00 FROSH VOLLEYBALL 4:00 GIRLS SLOWPITCH SOFTRALL
Thurs 5-Sep .Jamboree - Union ¥V A Tues 17-Sep LaCenter H Wed 11-Sep Skyview DH 4:00/5:30 H
{nvite - Ridgefield JV 4:00 A Thurs 19-Sep Kelso A Thurs 12-Sep Ft. Vancouver 4:30 A
Tues 10-Sep CR H Thurs 26-Sep Mt View H Fri  13-Sep RALong DH 4:00/5:3¢ A
Thurs  12-Sep Prairie A Sat  23-Sep Heritage Tourney A Tues 17-Sep Mt View 4:30 H
Sat 14-Sep Canby-V A Thurs 3-Oct Union H Wed 18-Sep Evergreen 4:30 A
West Albany - JV A Thurs 10-Cct LaCenter A Thurs 19-Sep Union 4:30 H
Tues 17-Sep Hood River H Tues 15-0ct  Skyview A iMon 23-Sep BG DH 4:00/5:30 H
Thurs 19-Sep  Kelso A Tues 22.0ct  Union A Wed 25-Sep Hudson's Bay 4£:30 A
Sat  21-8ep Kent-V A Thurs 24-Oct  Heritage H Thurs 26-Sep Washougat 4:30 H
Tues 24-Sep  Olympia 4:30/4:30/6:00 H Thurs 31-Oct  Skyview H Tues 1-Oct Prairie 4:30 A
Thurs 26-Sep Mt View H Coach: Maddy Shannon Thurs 3-Oct  Ft. Vancouver 4:30 H
Thurs 3-Oct Union H {Mon 7-Oct Mt View 4:30 A
Sat  5-Oct Tourney - JVIC H C SOCCER 4:30Doc Field E Tues 8-Oct Evergreen 4:30 H
iMon 7-Oct Heritage A Tues 10-Sep Mountainside 4:30 Doc Stad | [Wed 9-Oct Mark Morris 4:30 H
Tues 15-Oct  Skyview 4:00/5:30/7:00 A Fri 13-5ep  Jesuit 4:30 E Field iMon 14-Oct Union 4:30 A
Thurs 17-Oct  Battle Ground A Mon 16-Sep  Sherwood 5:00 A Wed 16-Oct Hudson's Bay 4:30 H
Sat 19-Oct  Heritage - C Tourney A Wed 18-Sep Wilson 4:15 Upper Field A Thurs 17-0ct Washougal 4:30 A
Tues 22-Oct  Union A Sat  21-Sep Puyallup 12:00 A Head Coach: Mandy Cervantes
Thurs 24.Oct Heritage H Tues 24-Sep Prairie 4:30 Doc Stad
Thurs 31-Oct  Skyview H Thurs 26-Sep Battle Ground 5:00 A GIRLS SWiM
Tues S-Nov Battle Ground H Fri 27-5ep  Lincoln 6:30 Doc Stad Thurs 12-Sep Jamboree 4:00 Mark Morris
Head Coach V: Michefle Ford Mon 30-Sep Grant 6:30 Doc Stad Sat  21-Sep Pentathalon 10:00 Mark Morris
JV Coach: Kelsy Benton C Coach: Taylor Cox Tues 1-Oct Clackamas 4:30 Doc Stad | IFri  27-Sep BGIPHS/Hock/LC 3:45  YMCA
Mon  T7-Oct Sunset 4:30 Doc Stad Sat  28-Sep VPS 10:00 Cascade Fitness
VARSITYIJV SOCCER JV 5:00 - vV 7:00 Wed 9-Oct Union 4:60 A Sat  5-Oct  Evergreen Schools 9:00 Cascade Fithess
Tues 10-Sep  Tigard 5:00/7:00 A Tues 15-0ct  Battle Ground 5:00 Doc Stad Wed %0ct  Kelso 5:00 Kelso
Thurs 12-Sep  Reynolds H Mon  21-0ct Woodbum 4:00 A Sat  12-0Oct Kelso Invite 16:00 Kelso
Sat  14-Sep  Tumwater 12:00/2:00 H Wed 23-Oct  Prairie 4:00 A Wed 23-Oct MM/RAL 5:00 Mark Morris
Mon 16-Sep  Sherwood 5:00/7:00 A Tues 29-Oct Union 4:30 Doc Stad Sat  26-Oct SWW Invite 10:00 Mark Morris
Thurs 19-Sep  Lake Oswego H Head Coach: Mike Bemis Asst. Leslie Levesque
Sat  21-Sep  Puyallup 12:60/2:00 A Head Coach: July Barboza
Tues 24-Sep  Prairie A BOYS GOLF
Thurs 26-Sep  Battle Ground H Tues 3-Sep Ridgefield 3:30  Tri-Mtn
Tues 1-Oct Heritage V only 7:00 Heritage Thurs 5-Sep Mt View 3:00 CM
Thurs 3-Oct Hockinson H Thurs 12-Sep Prairie 3:00 Cedars
Mon  T-Oet Skyview A Mon 16-Sep Titan Cup 8:00 CM
Wed 9-Oct Union H Thurs 19-Sep Heritage 3:.00 CGM
Tues 45-Oct Battle Ground A Mon 23-Sep Columbia River 330 CM
Thurs 17-Oct  Heritage V only H Wed 25-Sep Prairie Invite Cedars
Fri 25-0ct  Skyview H Thurs 26-Sep Skyview 3:00  Tri-Mtn
Tues 29-Oct  Unlon 5:0047:00 McKenzie Mon 30-Sep Union 330 CM
Head Coach: Keri Tomasetti & Thurs 3-Oct BG 3:30 CM
JV Coach: Chris Young Mon 7-Oct  Crossover Tri-Mtn
Mon 14-Oct Districts
BOYS TENNIS 3:30 Head Coach: Ed Givens
Tues 1t0-Sep Mt View A ;
Thurs 12-Se H } ; i ;
Mon 16-Se§ M:(::(I:ﬂnosrria:y : CAMAS H H C. Tues 17-Se HCF?to o Herit
ATHLETICS p Heritage eritage
Wed 18-Sep CR H Sat  21-Sep Ft, Steilacoom invite A
Thurs 26-Sep  Praire H Tues 24-Sep Union Pac. Com. Park
Wed 2-0ct  Battle Ground A Rory Oster - Athietic Director Sat 28-Sep Nike Portland XC Blue Lake Park
Fri 4-Oct Heritage H Tues 1-0ct Prairie/BG/Kelso 3:60 O'Shanter Park
Mort  7-Oct Skyview A Marcia Johnson - Admin. Assistant |sat  12-Oct Hole in the Walt Marysville
Wed 9-Oct Union A Tues 15-Oct Shkyview Cottonwood
[Mon 14-Oct  Battle Ground H 360-833-5760 Sat  19-Oct Warner Pacific Classic ~ Warner Pac U
Wed 16-Oct Heritage A Head Coach: Laurie Porter
Thurs 17-Oct  Skyview H Asst: Matt LeGrand & Andrew Kaler
Mon 21.0¢t  Union H




